HR23 M8-11
cod. 192HR23MA4-11
®
Azionamento singolo
Single actuation
 1
 2
 3

031
032
033
517
037
043
505
505
506
034
519
518
005 2HR23M-A005 Defelettore Deflector
006 2HR23M-D006 Valvola posteriore Rear Valve
021 2HR23M-N0211M Ganascia inferiore Jaw, Lower
507 2HR23M-A507 Attacco rapido Air Plug
509 2HR23M-A509 Silenziatore Silencer
038 2HR23M-A038 Rondella Washer
025 2HR23M-A025M Bussola Roller
020 2HR23M-D020 Distanziale Spacer
042 2HR23M-D042 Rondella Washer
004 2HR23M-D004 Corpo Body
012 2HR23M-A012 Protezione grilletto Trigger guard
030 2HR23M-A030 Protezione Guard
011 2HR23M-D011 Grilletto Trigger
013 2HR23M-A013 Boccola Bushing
024 2HR23M-A024 Perno Pin
023 2HR23M-A023M Battente Blade
502 2HR23M-A502 O-Ring O-Ring
022 2HR23M-N0221M Ganascia superiore Jaw, Upper
007 2HR23M-D007 Molla Spring
504 2HR23M-C504 O-Ring O-Ring
027 2HR23M-A027 Nasello Magazine shoe
505 2HR23M-D505 D-Ring D-Ring
026 2HR23M-A026 Stelo pistone Piston Rod
015 2HR23M-C015 Piastra laterale Side Plate
032 2HR23M-A032 Molla Spring
034 2HR23M-D034 Spingipunto Pusher
014 2HR23M-A014 Blocco-punti Latch
036 2HR23M-A036 Molla Clip
039 2HR23M-B039 Grip Grip
043 2HR23M-D043 Fermo grilletto Trigger block
019 2HR23M-D019 Valvola anteriore Front Valve
037 2HR23M-A037 Supporto caricatore Rail Unit
040 2HR23M-A040 Ammortizzatore Bumper
031 2HR23M-A031 Bussola Roller
501 2HR23M-A501 Vite Screw
016 2HR23M-C016 Molla blocco punti Spring Latch
033 2HR23M-A033 Supporto Bracket
506 2HR23M-C506 O-Ring O-Ring
035 2HR23M-A035 Caricatore Magazine
017 2HR23M-A017 Rondella Washer
029 2HR20M-A029 Molla Spring
508 2HR23M-A508 Anello elastico C-Ring
512 2HR23M-B512 Vite Screw
515 2HR23M-A515 Dado Nut
522 2HR23M-B522 Vite Screw
518 2HR23M-A518 Vite Screw
523 2HR23M-A523 Vite Screw
524 2HR23M-A524 Dado Nut
517 2HR23M-A517 Perno Spring Pin
525 2HR23M-A525 O-Ring O-Ring
526 2HR23M-C526 Perno Spring Pin
516 2HR23M-B516 Vite Screw
528 2HR23M-C528 O-Ring O-Ring
530 2HR23M-C530 C-Ring C-Ring
529 2HR23M-C529 Perno Spring Pin
532 2HR23M-D532 Vite Screw
513 2HR23M-A513 Perno Spring Pin
514 2HR23M-A514 Dado Nut
521 2HR23M-A521 Vite Screw
519 2HR23M-A519 Perno Spring Pin
520 2HR23M-A520 Vite Screw
521 2HR23M-A521 Vite Screw
001 2HR23M-D001 Testa Head
002 2HR23M-A002 Guarnizione testa Head gasket
003 2HR20M-A003 Pistone Piston